
Western Wash. (13-3,7-2 Great Northwest) -vs- Simon Fraser (13-2,7-2 Great Northwest)
10/17/2025 at Burnaby, Canada (West Gym)

 
 

 
Western Wash. (13-3,7-2 Great Northwest)

 
 
Simon Fraser (13-2,7-2 Great Northwest)

 
 

Site: Burnaby, Canada (West Gym)
Date: 10/17/2025   Attendance: 277   Time: 7:07 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
Western Wash. (2) 17 26 25 26 12
Simon Fraser (3) 25 28 20 24 15

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
19 Holland, Adele 5 0 0 1 .000 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0.0
10 Oestreich, Devyn 5 14 7 50 .140 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 19 0 4 17.0
14 May, Abby 5 9 8 31 .032 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 11.0
1 Speer, Delaney 5 18 7 55 .200 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 15 0 2 20.0
2 Vossenkuhl, Emily 5 13 4 27 .333 3 0 0 0 1 6 0 1 0 0 17.0
5 Claeys, Finnley 5 1 0 2 .500 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 2.0
9 Hansen, Caroline 5 0 0 0 0 30 1 2 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 2.0
20 Zaddack, Teya 5 2 2 9 .000 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4.0
13 Flick-Williams, Chayse 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
15 Stuber, Maren 5 9 2 21 .333 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 10.0
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0

Totals 55 66 30 196 .184 59 3 7 6 1 20 2 75 0 8 84.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 7 43 0.116
2 14 7 45 0.156
3 17 4 41 0.317
4 17 8 42 0.214
5 6 4 25 0.08

66 30 196 .184

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
22 Hill, Davida 5 18 7 53 .208 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 13 0 3 20.5
19 Khademi, Ava 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1.0
1 Person, Eva 5 1 0 3 .333 38 1 0 2 0 0 0 18 0 0 1.0
11 Unger, Macyn 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 21 0 0 2.0
18 McVittie, Ella 5 1 0 1 1.000 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 1.0
4 Hawkins, Megan 5 17 7 44 .227 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 16 0 3 22.0
8 Kovacevic, Nina 5 4 0 8 .500 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 1 0 0 8.5
17 Lemoine-Sells, Natalie 5 11 5 47 .128 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 13.5
16 Remington, Logan 5 4 2 10 .200 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 7.0
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
5 Armstrong, Jayden 4 9 3 15 .400 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9.5

Totals 54 65 24 181 .227 58 2 8 5 2 22 3 83 2 7 86.0

Set K E TA %
1 15 4 38 0.289
2 18 5 51 0.255
3 12 6 38 0.158
4 12 5 34 0.206
5 8 4 20 0.2

65 24 181 .227

1 2 3 4 5 Total
Tie scores 5 13 1 1 6 26
Lead changes 2 4 0 0 2 8


